MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC REGISTRARS DEPARTMENT
ADMISSIONS FOR 2016/2017, ACADEMIC YEAR
DIPLOMA/DEGREE HOLDERS' SCHEME (PRIVATE
SPONSORSHIP)

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DESIGN, ART & TECHNOLOGY

CIV - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING

180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198

THE FOLLOWING HAVE BEEN ADMITTED TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMS

EBONG Boniface
EGOU Stephen Isaac
MALOBA Herbert
NSUBUGA Emmanuel
OMIA Mudasir Obiga
YIGGA Philly

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda

Apac
Soroti
Mbale
Wakiso
Yumbe

Rakai

CIA - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING

KAGGWA Emmanuel
KAWADWA Stephen
MALINGHA Stanley
MURUNGI Rogers
NAKATINDA Teddy
OKIDI Festo

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda

Wakiso
Mubende
BUTALEJA
Kabarole

Mukono

AGAGO

ELE - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

AWIRIA Bernard
MBAINE Isaac
NAKAMANYA Hafswa
NAKIGANDA Flavia
NAMANYA Dauglas
NAMUGGA Dorothy
OMONY Job

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Male

Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
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Kampala
Lira
Kampala
Rakai
Ntungamo
Kayunga
LAMWO



199
200

201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208

209
210
211
212

213
214
215
216
217
218
219

220
221

222
223

SILIVIO Obeti Male Uganda  Arua
TAYEBWA Junior Male Uganda  Kabale

ELA - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

BANADDA Alex Male Uganda  Wakiso

KIRYA Gilbert Male Uganda ~ NAMUTUMBA
KWAMUSI Joel Israel Male Uganda  Busia
OCHORA Edward Male Uganda  Masindi
SSENKUBUGE Moses Nadduli Male Uganda  Kampala

MEA - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

ARINAITWE Vicent Male Uganda  RUBIRIZI
NATAMBA Clinton Male Uganda  SHEEMA
OMARE Paul Male Uganda  Bugiri

LSG - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN LAND SURVEYING AND GEOMATICS

AMONG Edith Resty Female Uganda  Pallisa
ARIOKOT Anna Grace Female Uganda  Soroti
AYIKOYO Peter Male Uganda  Arua
MWANDHA Jonathan Ivumbi Male Uganda  Bugiri

LSE - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN LAND SURVEYING AND GEOMETICS

BAZIRA Ivan Male Uganda  Kampala
CHANDIRU Grace Florence Female Uganda  Kampala
MUSOKE Sadat Male Uganda  BUTAMBALA
NAJJOBYO Faith Female Uganda  Iganga
NAMAGALA Irene Female Uganda  Kampala
NAMUNANA Sauda Female Uganda  Jinja
TUSHABE Susan Female Uganda  Kampala
ARC - BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE

ASIIMWE John Warren Male Uganda  Masindi
ODOMEL Harry John Male Uganda  SERERE

ARA - BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE
BAGUMA Borice Female Uganda  Bushenyi
OKELLO David Daniel Male Uganda  Pader
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STE - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

224 KABONA Ali Male Uganda NAMUTUMBA
225 NSAMBA Kato Arushad Male Uganda  Wakiso
226 OLWIT Emmanuel Male Uganda  ALEBTONG

STM - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

227 BUYONDO Isaac Male Uganda  Wakiso
228 MANDERA Nelson Brian Male Uganda  Kisoro
229 MUKASA Herman Male Uganda  Rakai

SQS - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN QUANTITY SURVEYING
230 BULWA Alozious Male Uganda  KALUNGU

SLA - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN LAND ECONOMICS
231 SSEBUGWAWO Charles Roy Male Uganda  Masaka

SCA - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
232 AKENA Francis Male Uganda LAMWO

BUE - BACHELOR OF URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING
233 ELANYU Jesse Female Uganda  Soroti

BUP - BACHELOR OF URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING
234 EJJI Yutuko langa Male Uganda  Tororo
235 TUMUSIIMIRWE Andrew Male Uganda  Mbarara
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